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Innovation. Quality. Performance. 

AUTO 

Noida (Head Office)
D-120, Sec-63,
Noida - 201 307,
Uttar Pradesh 
Ph. : +91 120 7111800
Fax : +91 120 7111900

Ahmedabad

Ph. : 

36-37FF, Orchid Mall,
Nr.Govardhan Party Plot,
Thaltej, 
Ahmedabad - 380 059,

 +91 79 40031039

Bengaluru
# 2404, 2nd Cross,
HAL 3rd Stage,
Old Airport Road,
Bengaluru , - 560 017
Karnataka
Ph. : +91 80 41113819

Chennai
No. 54,
Alappakkam Main Road,
Maduravoyal,
Chennai ,- 600 095
Tamil Nadu 
Ph. : +91 44 42814230

Secunderabad
Flat No. 001 , Ground Floor,
Rehana Manzil,
Plot No. 12/13,
Sanjeevaiah Nagar,
House Building Society,
Sikh Village,

Telangana 
Ph.: +91 40 40023654

Kolkata
P 40, Sector-A
Metropolitian Housing
Co-operative Society,
Kolkata ,- 700 105
West Bengal 
Tele Fax : +91 33 40638124

Haryana
Plot No. 375,
Industrial area, Phase-2,
Near BEL Factory,
Panchkula ,- 134 113
Haryana
Ph.: +91 172 5048800

Cochin
46/561,
Kottankavu Junction,
Vennala (PO),
Ernakulam - 682 028,

Ph. : +91 484 2808484

Mumbai
A 206 & B 009,
Punit Industrial Estate,
TTC Industrial Area, 
Thane – Belapur Road,
Turbhe, 
Navi Mumbai , - 401 705
Maharashtra 
Phone:  +91 22 27684716 

Vadodara
Sitaram Complex
Shop No.38 &39,
(Ground Floor),
Near Channi GEB,
Channi Road, 
Vadodara - 391 740,

Tele Fax : +91 265 3935244

CIN : U29142DL2011PTC214243

Toll Free No: 1800 1234 180 (9:30 AM - 5 PM, Mon - Fri )   I     E-mail: info@in.kaercher.com   I    

Registered Office: Level 4, B-Wing, Statesmen House Building, Barakhamba Road, Connaught Place, New Delhi - 110 001, India

Gujarat Kerala

GujaratSecunderabad - 500 009,

Please contact us for more information :

Indore
R 96, 
Mahalaxmi Nagar,
Indore - 452010,
Madhya  Pradesh
Ph.: +91 881 9900204

makes a difference

Dealer stamp here:



Technical data
Air Flow Rate (I/s)

Vacuum (mbar)

Container Capacity (I)

Power Rating (w)

Weight (kg)

Standard Inside Dia (mm)

Dimensions (LxWxH) (mm)

Order No.

2 x 74

254

65

2760

20

40

600x480x920

1.667-291.0

61

230

35

1380

11.5

35

520x380x580

1.184-505.0

NT 65/2 
AP   

NT 35/1 
AP                 

NT 65/2 AP NT 35/1 AP Puzzi 10/1

Technical data

Drive / Drive Power

Max. Area Performance (m /hr)

Working width Without / 

with / Side Brush (mm)

Waste Container (I)

Working Speed (Km/hr)

Filter Area (m )

Weight (Kg)

Dimensions (LxWxH) (mm)

Order No. 

Manual

2800

480 / 700 / 960

42

Push

Dust Filter

23

1300x850x1050

1.517-106.0

KM 70/20 C   

2

2

2            
1

KM 70/20 C

BD 43/40 C EP

BD 43/40 C EP

Order No. Accessory Description

 1. Foam Spray Lance 6.394-668.0 CAR WASHING ATTACHMENTS FOR CLEANING THE UNDER BODY: 

4.760-245.0 CAR WASHING ATTACHMENTS FOR CLEANING THE UNDER BODY:   2. Underbody Lance

2.640-692.0 3. Inno foam set HIGH-PRESSURE FOAM SYSTEM FOR USE WITH MOBILE AND STATIONARY: 

1. 2. 3.

Order No./piece Detergent Size of Pack Properties Application Description

 RM 81 6.294-946.0

6.295-124.0

6.295-125.0

6.295-126.0

6.295-127.0

2.5 I pack of 4

101

201

30kg

200kg

Alkaline

pH value: 12.5

Dosage: 1-5%

in concentrate

Used primarily

with hot water units

Premise: 1+3

Dosage: 1-5%

RM 81 ASF Active Wash 

Concentrate, alkaline Active, non-

aggressive high-pressure cleaning 

concern - trate for heavy oil,grease 

and mineral stains suitable for 

vehicle washing.

 RM 760 16 Tab

200 Tab

Mildy alkaline

pH value: 9

in 1% solution

For use with spray 

extraction cleaners

RM 760 press % ex Powder

Classic deep - cleaning powder for

spray extraction cleaning of carpets

and upholstery.

6.295-850.0

6.295-851.0

 RM 110 1 I pack of 6

10 I

25 I

200 I

Neutral

pH value: 7

in concentrate

Used primarily in

hot water high-

pressure cleaners 

and hot water 

systems

Dosage: 6ml/ dH& m

RM 110 ASF Machine Protector

Scale inhibitor for hot water high-

pressure cleaners. The new 

formula offers improved protection 

against the build-up of limescale in 

heater coil systems (up to 150 C). 

6.295-312.0

6.295-303.0

6.295-304.0

6.295-305.0

3

Wet & Dry Vacuum Cleaners 

Sweepers and Vacuum Sweepers Scrubber Driers 

Carpet Care Machines 

Technical data
Air Flow Rate (I/s)

Vacuum (mbar)

Spray Rate (I/min)

Spray Pressure (bar)

Fresh/Dirty Water (I)

Power Rating (W)

Area Performance (m /hr)

Weight (Kg)

Dimensions (LxWxH) (mm)

Order no.

54

220

1

1

10 / 9

1250 / 40 / -

-

10.7

705x320x435

1.100-138.0

Puzzi 10/1 
Hand

Technical data

Supply Voltage Phase

Water Flow (l/hr)

Operating Pressure ( bar/Mpa)

Connecting Load ( kW)

Maximum Temperature ( C)

Fuel Tank

Detergent Tank (I)

Weight (kg)

Maximum Pressure(bar)

Dimensions (LxWxH) h(mm)

Order No.

3

400-700

70-160 / 7-16

4.3

60

-

-

55

220

780x360x500

1.367-314.0

HD 7/16  

1

230-560

30-150 / 3-15

3.1

60

-

-

23

190

360x375x925

1. 150-600.0

HD 6/15 C                  

3

500-1000

30-250 / 3-25

9.2

60

-

6

62

275

560x500x1090

1.286-120.0

HD 10/25        

3

500-1000

30-200 / 3-20

7.8

155/80

25

20+10

171

200

1330x750x1060

1.071-425.0

HDS 10 / 20 
4 M Classic

HD 10/25 HD 6/15 C HD 7/16 HDS 10-20 4 M Eco

High Pressure Cleaners 

HD 6/15 KAP

1

450-600

70-150 / 7-15

3.4

60

-

-

52

190

700x455x1010

1.367-306.0

HD 6/15 KAP

Technical data

Accessories

Detergents

Power supply(Ph/V/Hz)

Motor rating (W)

Working speed (Km/h)

Max. theor.performance (m2/h)

Working Width (mm)

Suction Width (mm)

Brush Rotation Speed (rpm)

Brush Contact Pressure (g/cm2)

Tank Capacity, dirty/clean (l)

Cable Length (m)

Weight (dry) (kg)

Dimensions (L x W x H)(mm)

Vacuum (mbar)

Sound level (db(A))

Vacuum motor powerW

Order No 

1/230v/50

800

4

1720

430

740

235

40

40/40

20

56

1137 x 505 x1028

122..58

70

700

1.515-404.0
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